Product specifications
Eaton PV-20A10F
Catalog Number: PV-20A10F
Eaton Bussmann series photovoltaic fuses, 1000 Vdc, 20A, 50
kAIC, Non Indicating, IEC 60269-6 type A, Class gPV, Time
constant: 1-3 ms, Ferrule end x ferrule end
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series photovoltaic
fuses
PV-20A10F
051712358231
5027590505802 38 mm
10 mm 10 mm
9.7 g Not Applicable
RoHS Compliant
CE Marked
UL Listed
CSA Certified
IEC Rated
UL Listed Class NKCR2
CCC Marked
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical rating
20 A
1000 Vdc
2.1 W
50 kA
Class gPV
Physical details
PV-A10F
10 x 38 mm
Ceramic
Compatible fuse holder
CHPV Modular fuse holder
HPV-DV Inline holder
Resources
Eaton Bussmann Series Photovoltaic Fuses Catalogue
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
UKCA Cylindrical PV fuse-links
CE Cylindrical PV fuse-links
Eaton Specification Sheet - PV-20A10F
720110 10x38 mm PV fuses
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Watt losses
Breaking capacity
Class
Fuse type
Fuse size
Material
Suitable for
Catalogs
Compliance information
Specifications and datasheets
Technical data sheets